NOTICE OF INTENTION TO DRILL

			that it is our i	ntention to commence th	of a well to	be known as	
	······································		Pan	American Petroleu	m Corporation		***************************************
State	"AJ"			(Company	or Operator)		
		•••••	(Lease)		, Well No	, in 	(Unit) The we
atcd				South			
••••••				ine of Section	, T	25 3 , R 38	5 , NMPM.
IVE LC	CATION	FROM	SECTION LIN	VE) Justis Fuse	elman-Blineby	Loa	Co
				If State Land the Oil a	and Gas Lease is No	E-497	••• ••••••
n		n		If patented land the or	wner is		••••
D	C B	В	A	Address			•••••
	!			We propose to drill wel	ll with drilling equipment	as follows: 0-17) with retary to
E	F	G	н	•			
	1				bond is. Blanket be		
L	K	J	I		Davidson Drilli		
					1004 Centinental		
⇔ ^M	N	О	P	We intend to complete this well in the Fusselmen and Blinebry			
			!	formation at an approx			
					PROGRAM		
We pi	opose to u	se the fo	llowing strings	of Casing and to cement t	hem as indicated:		
Size of Hole			Size of Casing	Weight per Foot	New or Second Hand	Depth	Sacks Cement
17" 12-1/4"		13-3/8" 9-5/8"		48#-35,6# 36#-32,3#	New	3001 32001	250 SX Cire.

will be complied with.

Approved	Sincerely yours,		
Except as follows:	Pan American Petroleum Corporation		
	Original Signed by		
OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION	Position Area Superintendent Send Communications regarding well to Name J. W. Breun		
OIL CONSERVATION COMMASSION			
Ву	Address Box 58, Hebbs, New Mexico		

FORM C-128 NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION Revised 5/1/57 WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT SEE INSTRUCTIONS FOR COMPLETING THIS FORM ON THE REVERSE SIDE SECTION A Operator Vell No. Lease Pan American Pet Corp. State "AJ" 6 Unit Letter Range 25 South 30 38 East Lea County Actual Footage Location of Vell: feet from the West feet from the line and 330 South 330 Granad Level Elev. Producing Formation Dedicated Acreage: ot yet available Fusselman-Blinebry Acres Justis - (Fusselman-Blinebry) uho has the right to drill into and to produce from any pool and to appropriate the production either for himself or for himself and another. (65-3-29 (e) NMSA 1935 Comp.) 2. If the answer to question one is "no," have the interests of all the owners been consolidated by communitization agreement or otherwise? YES_____NO____. If answer is "yes," Type of Consolidation _ 3. If the answer to question two is "no," list all the owners and their respective interests below: Land Description SECTION B CERTIFICATION I hereby certify that the information in SECTION A above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. Name Original Signed by Position W. BROWN Area Superintendent Company Pan American Petroleum Corp September 9. 1960 I hereby certify that the well location shows on the plat in SECTION B was plotted from field notes of actual surveys made by me or under my supervision, and that the same is true WEST Certificate No. 330 660 990 1320 1660 1980 2310 2640 2000 1500 500 ADDD. N. M. - P.E. & L.S. NO 676

JOHN W. WEST ENGINEERING COMPANY

413 HORTH DAL PASO HOBBS, NEW MEXICO

September 3, 1960

Pan American Pet. Corp. Hobbs, New Mexico

Gentlemen:

On August 31, 1960, a survey was made to locate your No. 6 location on the State "AJ" Lease at a point 330 feet from the South line and 330 feet from the West line of Section 30, Township 25 south, Range 38 East, N. Mex. P.M., Lea County, New Mexico.

A flag was set on the Brass Cap Marker for the Quarter corner common to Sections 25, and 30, and the transit was set up over the Brass Cap Marker for Sections 25,30,31,&36. Thence chaining North 330 feet, set a hub, thence chaining East 330 feet to the Location site of your State "AJ" No. 6. As a check we chained South 330 feet to a point, thence West 330 feet to the Section corner marker for Sections 25,30,31,&36, checking in with no error.

I hereby certify that the foregoing survey was made in the field under my supervision and that the same is true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief.

Respectfully submitted

John W. West